
LOT 27 SUZANNE S/D UNIT 1 &
PART OF LOT 28 SUZANNE S/D
UNIT 1 DESC AS: BEG SW COR OF

YOUNG THOMAS V/YOUNG DIEDRI C
113 SE CAROB GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-17-07570-027

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.0200 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

11/26/2024 TW 1.26 37,000 0 0 37,000

STANDARD
2

243,892
4,500
37,000

285,392
182,792
102,600

HX HB VX 56,411
46,189

285,392
0

288,403

1227/2406 1/10/2012 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHIRLEY HOFFMANN

THOMAS V & DIEDRI C

1226/2737 12/15/2011 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHIRLEY HOFFMANN

THOMAS & DIEDRI YOU
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000051010 Electrical Servic 0 10/11/2024

000042404 Roof Replacement 11,730 07/27/2021

27488 POOL ENCL 230 11/20/2008

23591 SFR 500 12/09/2005

2009HX Base Yr

212 SE GOLDIE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,169 123.9480 138.82 301,101 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 1590

BAS 1,590 100 1,590 178,786

FGR 462 55 254 28,561

FOP 40 30 12 1,349

FOP 156 30 47 5,285

UEP 444 60 266 29,910

2,692 2,169 243,892

BAS= W13 UEP= N12 W37 S12 E37$ W37 S33 E11 FOP=  S6 E7 N4 W1
N2 W6$ E6 S2 E12 FGR= S16 E21 N22 W21 S6$ N6 E21 N29$ FOP=
N12 W13 S12 E13$.

BAS

1337

33

11 6
2 12

6

21

29

UEP 12

37

12

37

FOP6

7

4

2
6

FGR

16

21

22

21

6

FOP 12

13

12

13

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 900.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,700

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,800

4,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.25 18,500.00 23,125.00 23,125

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.75 18,500.00 13,875.00 13,875


